



SPARE AVAILABLE	ITEM No.	PART No:	DESICRIPTION	QTY	MATERIAL
	1	400-2311	Body	1	SS316L
	2	400-3203	Bonnet	1	SS303
	3	400-3305	Bush	1	SS316L
	4	400-3210	Nut	1	SS316
	5	400-3221	Handwheel	1	SS303
	6	400-3404	Spindle	1	SS316L
	7	400-3206	Seat retainer	1	SS316L
	8	400-3307	Shaft	1	NES833
	9	400-3209	W. Sleeve	1	Acetal
	10	400-3308	Seat	1	SP21
	11	402-3207/1	Label	1	Foil
	12	800-1546010	O ring 010	1	Viton 85°
	13	800-1546012	O ring 012	1	Viton 85°
	14	800-1546018	O ring 018	1	Viton 85°
	15	801-1736010	BU ring 010	1	PTFE - spirial
	16	801-1736012	BU ring 012	1	PTFE - spirial
	17	801-1736018	BU ring 018	1	PTFE - spiral
	18	802-1691026	Redcap - 1/2" BSP	2	Plastic
	19	803-1662000	Dustcap	1	Plastic
	20	805-1323911530	Cap head screw	1	M4 x 8.0 A4
	21	805-1325913562	Cap head screw	4	M6 x 16 A4
	22	820-1322911	Plain washer	1	M4 - A2
	23	822-1326911	Spring washer	1	M4 - A4
	24	822-1326913	Spring washer	4	M6 - A4
	25	823-2321000	Load washer (0.35)	1	C. Steel
	26	841-132114042	Seloc peg - Ø1/8"	1	1" long - SS
	27	844-2469000	Vee ring seal	1	Nitrile V10
	28	845-2373000	Thrust washer - TWA613	5	C. steel

A	SPARES KITS AVAILABLE:	SPECIFICATION MAX'IM INLET PRESSURE: 420 bar OUTLET PRESSURE RANGE: 0 - 420 bar INLET/OUTLET PORTS: 1/2" BSP	GENERAL NOTES DRAWN BY: AHM CHECK'D BY: JRE ISSUE NO. 01	TITLE <b>400-110S - GENERAL ASSEMBLY</b>	DRAWING NUMBER <b>400-110S</b>
				COMPANY <b>PRESREG VALVES</b>	DATE <b>27/10/2023</b>